TK/Kinder

8:10
8:10-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-1:05
1:05-1:30
1:30-1:55
1:55

Bell Schedule 2025-2026

n—-R lar D

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class

PE

Class
Dismissal

First Grade — Regular Day

8:10
8:10-9:45
9:45-9:55
9:55-11:00
11:00-11:40
11:40-12:40
12:40-1:05
1:05-2:00
2:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class

PE

Class
Dismissal

Second Grade — Reqular Day

8:10
8:10-9:45
9:45-9:55
9:55-11:15
11:15-11:55
11:55-1:30
1:30-1:55
1:55-2:00
2:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class

PE

Class
Dismissal

(CHATOM

ELEMENTARY

Grades TK-2

TK/Kinder

8:10
8:10-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:55
12:55

n — Minimum D

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal

First Grade — Minimum Day

8:10
8:10-9:45
9:45-9:55
9:55-11:00
11:00-11:40
11:40-1:00
1:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal

Second Grade — Minimum Day

8:10
8:10-9:45
9:45-9:55
9:55-11:15
11:15-11:55
11:55-1:00
1:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal



Third Grade — Reqular Day

8:10

8:10- 9:55
9:55- 10:05
10:05- 11:45
11:45- 12:25
12:25- 1:10
1:10- 2:50
2:50

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

PE

Class
Dismissal

Fourth Grade — Regular Day

8:10
8:10-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-11:55
11:55-12:35
12:35-1:10
1:10-1:55
1:55- 2:50
2:50

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class

PE

Class
Dismissal

Fifth Grade — Regular Day

8:10
8:10-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-12:00
12:00-12:40
12:40-2:00
2:00-2:45
2:45-2:50
2:50

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class

PE

Class
Dismissal

(CHATOM

ELEMENTARY

Bell Schedule 2025-2026
Grades 3-5

Third Grade — Minimum Day

8:10
8:10-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-11:45
11:45-12:25
12:25-1:00
1:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal

Fourth Grade — Minimum Day

8:10
8:10-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-11:55
11:55-12:35
12:35-1:00
1:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal

Fifth Grade — Minimum Day

8:10
8:10-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-12:00
12:00-12:40
12:40-1:00
1:00

School Begins
Class

Recess

Class

Lunch

Class
Dismissal



