

# Bell Schedule 2025-2026 Grades TK-2

## TK/Kindergarten - Regular Day

## TK/Kindergarten - Minimum Day

8:10	School Begins	8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:30	Class	8:10-9:30	Class
9:30-9:45	Recess	9:30-9:45	Recess
9:45-11:30	Class	9:45-11:30	Class
11:30-12:10	Lunch	11:30-12:10	Lunch
12:10-1:05	Class	12:10-12:55	Class
1:05-1:30	PE	12:55	Dismissal
1:30-1:55	Class		
1:55	Dismissal		

# First Grade - Regular Day

### First Grade - Minimum Day

8:10	School Begins	8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:45	Class	8:10-9:45	Class
9:45-9:55	Recess	9:45-9:55	Recess
9:55-11:00	Class	9:55-11:00	Class
11:00-11:40	Lunch	11:00-11:40	Lunch
11:40-12:40	Class	11:40-1:00	Class
12:40-1:05	PE	1:00	Dismissal
1:05-2:00	Class		
2:00	Dismissal		

### Second Grade - Regular Day

# **Second Grade – Minimum Day**

8:10	School Begins	8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:45	Class	8:10-9:45	Class
9:45-9:55	Recess	9:45-9:55	Recess
9:55-11:15	Class	9:55-11:15	Class
11:15-11:55	Lunch	11:15-11:55	Lunch
11:55-1:30	Class	11:55-1:00	Class
1:30-1:55	PE	1:00	Dismissal
1:55-2:00	Class		
2:00	Dismissal		



# Bell Schedule 2025-2026 Grades 3-5

### Third Grade - Regular Day

#### 8:10 **School Begins** 8:10- 9:55 Class 9:55- 10:05 Recess 10:05- 11:45 Class 11:45- 12:25 Lunch 12:25- 1:10 PE 1:10- 2:50 Class 2:50 Dismissal

#### Fourth Grade - Regular Day

8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:55	Class
9:55-10:05	Recess
10:05-11:55	Class
11:55-12:35	Lunch
12:35-1:10	Class
1:10-1:55	PE
1:55- 2:50	Class
2:50	Dismissal

#### Fifth Grade - Regular Day

8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:55	Class
9:55-10:05	Recess
10:05-12:00	Class
12:00-12:40	Lunch
12:40-2:00	Class
2:00-2:45	PE
2:45-2:50	Class
2:50	Dismissal

### Third Grade - Minimum Day

8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:55	Class
9:55-10:05	Recess
10:05-11:45	Class
11:45-12:25	Lunch
12:25-1:00	Class
1:00	Dismissal

#### Fourth Grade - Minimum Day

8:10	School Begins
8:10-9:55	Class
9:55-10:05	Recess
10:05-11:55	Class
11:55-12:35	Lunch
12:35-1:00	Class
1:00	Dismissal

#### Fifth Grade - Minimum Day

8:10-9:55 9:55-10:05 10:05-12:00	School Begins Class Recess Class Lunch
	Recess
10:05-12:00	Class
12:00-12:40	Lunch
12:40-1:00	Class
1:00	Dismissal